
Kreismeisterschaft 2019
09.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 12.03.2019 11:14 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 42 Motsch, Mirko  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 92 97 189 96 98 194 383
(Keine LM)

2 304 Hoechst, Markus  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 94 95 189 96 97 193 382

3 36 Fusy, Volkmar  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 93 92 185 97 99 196 381

4 302 Heitele, Johannes  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 92 94 186 95 97 192 378

5 323 Biehl, Mathias  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 88 92 180 98 95 193 373

6 313 Ranni, Christian  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 90 91 181 83 88 171 352

7 309 Stoiber, Martin  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 83 86 169 92 90 182 351

8 52 Will, Martin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 91 85 176 85 77 162 338

9 76 Weber, Frank  210 Schützenverein Heckendalh... 78 78 156 88 90 178 334
10 318 Baldauf, Michael  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 90 86 176 69 84 153 329
11 45 Vollmar, Jens  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 69 81 150 87 91 178 328
12 85 Gard, Michael  304 Schützenverein Gut Schuß ... 83 86 169 82 75 157 326
13 219 Staab, Andreas  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 68 76 144 86 87 173 317
14 308 Rakowsky, Sven  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 85 77 162 81 74 155 317
15 322 Deckarm, Erich  230 Schützenverein Websweiler 68 80 148 76 87 163 311
16 149 Müller, Holger  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landsw... 46 78 124 62 78 140 264
17 65 Goldbach, Matthias  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
09.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2019 13:15 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 43 Keßler, Frank  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 91 92 183 93 96 189 372

2 35 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 94 92 186 90 95 185 371

3 22 Peehs, Ursula  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 88 88 176 92 96 188 364
(Keine LM)

4 305 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 89 91 180 90 89 179 359

5 32 Eisenbrandt, Hans-Jörg  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 89 86 175 91 92 183 358

6 316 Roos, Hans-Jürgen  221 Schützenverein 1913 Oberb... 90 93 183 80 92 172 355

7 53 Demmer, Armin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 84 90 174 90 87 177 351

8 303 Schomers, Thomas  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 85 86 171 93 86 179 350

9 311 Eich, Peter  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 81 86 167 86 91 177 344
10 73 Roch, Werner  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 83 83 166 96 80 176 342
11 217 Eichner, Frank  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 87 93 180 84 70 154 334
12 40 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 72 84 156 89 88 177 333
13 49 Jost, Thomas  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 85 87 172 79 80 159 331
14 314 Koch, Engelbert  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 71 81 152 84 85 169 321
15 68 Gerlinger, Frank  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 69 82 151 88 76 164 315
16 319 Graeber, Stefan  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 88 83 171 77 65 142 313
17 317 Lauermann, Stefan  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 80 80 160 59 60 119 279
18 326 Matheis, Michael  210 Schützenverein Heckendalh... 71 47 118 70 80 150 268
19 28 Gentes, Udo  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 51 65 116 54 65 119 235
20 33 Maas, Jürgen  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 57 47 104 60 46 106 210
21 307 Grossklos, Michael  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 46 47 93 49 57 106 199
22 120 Beckhaeuser, Frank  302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fü... 39 52 91 67 41 108 199
23 146 Steinmetz, Achim  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landsw... 33 58 91 41 21 62 153
24 21 Hellenthal, Bernhard  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Abgemeldet)
24 192 Sattler, Ralf  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Be... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
09.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2019 13:19 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 44 Bignet, Michael  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 90 91 181 95 91 186 367

2 6 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 91 88 179 91 92 183 362

3 5 Bogner 100022, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 90 92 182 89 86 175 357

4 24 Mohr, Karl  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ing... 82 79 161 87 91 178 339
(Keine LM)

5 116 Hell, Gerhard  302 Schützenverein Tell 1929 Fü... 83 81 164 82 81 163 327

6 147 Schroeder, Hans-Jürgen  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landsw... 82 77 159 69 93 162 321

7 95 Ritter, Martin  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 78 67 145 90 86 176 321

8 320 Pfeiffer, Heinz  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 74 77 151 82 84 166 317

9 220 Peter, Alfons  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 78 78 156 66 88 154 310
10 211 Kern, Manfred  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 85 61 146 85 79 164 310
11 31 Kreysa, Werner  204 Schützenverein Blieskastel 68 69 137 53 77 130 267
12 34 Becker, Alfred  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 66 71 137 62 49 111 248
13 193 Keller, Peter  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Be... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2019
23.03.2019     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.03.2019 10:04 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1126 Ringen 62 43 14 1

42 Motsch, Mirko 383

43 Keßler, Frank 372

35 Becker, Knut-Karl 371

2  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1 1119 Ringen 60 45 10 4 1

304 Hoechst, Markus 382

302 Heitele, Johannes 378

305 Hoffmann, Bernhard 359

3  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1106 Ringen 53 47 14 5 1

36 Fusy, Volkmar 381

44 Bignet, Michael 367

32 Eisenbrandt, Hans-Jörg 358

4  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1 1065 Ringen 42 41 22 12 2

22 Peehs, Ursula 364

6 Werle, Hans-Joachim 362

24 Mohr, Karl 339

5  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffweiler 1062 Ringen 39 47 21 9 3

323 Biehl, Mathias 373

53 Demmer, Armin 351

52 Will, Martin 338

6  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 3 1024 Ringen 35 42 17 12 9

313 Ranni, Christian 352

309 Stoiber, Martin 351

314 Koch, Engelbert 321

7  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 2 1018 Ringen 27 41 28 18 4

8  309 Schützengesellschaft Spiesen-Elversberg 963 Ringen 30 28 27 16 8

9  314 Schützenverein Wiebelskirchen 961 Ringen 26 38 20 12 14

10  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 3 909 Ringen 15 37 30 15 8

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben

Frank
Hervorheben



KreismeisterschaftSportrevolver 357mag Stand: 13.03.2019,10:04 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.55.10

11  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 2 864 Ringen 21 23 30 17 8

12  305 Schützenverein Hub. Landsweiler 738 Ringen 13 24 17 15 15


	Ergebnis KM 2.55.10 357mag
	Ergebnis KM 2.55.14 357mag
	Ergebnis KM 2.55.16  357mag
	Ergebnis KM 2.55.10 M 357mag neu

